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Fee Structure:
 

 
4th Sem 

 
- 
-
-

9000
-

48500
- 

57500 
 
- 
-
-

9000 

73500 
- 

82500 

 
Sponsor Category 

MBA (T&H) Fee Structure for Students of Batch 2026 - 2028
Particulars 

General Category 
1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 

- 
-
-

9000
4500

48500 

- 
40000

-
9000
4500
8500
5000 

67000 
 
- 

40000
-

9000
4500

33500
5000 

92000 

 
- 
-
-

9000
4500

73500 

Admission fee (Non-Refundable)
Tuition Fee
Caution Deposit*
Exam Fee
Student Activity Fee
Academic Fee
Training and Development Fee 

Admission fee (Non-Refundable)
Tuition Fee
Caution Deposit*
Exam Fee
Student Activity Fee
Academic Fee
Training and Development Fee 

80000 

105000 

 
62000 

 
87000 

9000
40000
5000
9000
4500
8500
4000 

9000
40000
5000
9000
4500

33500
4000 

-

-

Note: A refundable caution deposit of Rs. 5,000/-is to be paidatthe time of admission. This amount will be
returned upon the successful completion of the course. Uniform Fee: NITHM facilitates a vendor for the
provision of uniforms. The uniform fee is to be borne by the students and must be paid at the time of course
commencement. 
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